1
CO2 Incubators with High Heat SterilizationCelCulture®
Model: CCL-170/240_-_-HHS
CO2 Incubators with High Heat Sterilization
Cultivating a Culture of Safety and Efficiency
CelCulture®
4
CO2 Incubators with High Heat SterilizationCelCulture®

CO2 Incubators with High Heat SterilizationCelCulture®
ENGINEERING DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-HHS 2170295 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-HHS 2170270 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170T-8-HHS 2170297 CelCulture® Incubator 170L IR Sensor, CO2/O2 Control, ULPA, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
CCL-240T-8-HHS 2170300 CelCulture® Incubator 240L IR Sensor, CO2/O2 Control, ULPA, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
IR SENSOR MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER (NO ULPA FILTER)
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170B-8-NF-HHS 2170298 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz, No ULPA Filter
CCL-240B-8-NF-HHS 2170299 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz, No ULPA Filter
SUPPRESSED O2 MODEL WITH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER (NO ULPA FILTER)
MODEL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
CCL-170T-8-NF-HHS 2170301 CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2/O2 Control, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz, No ULPA Filter
CCL-240T-8-NF-HHS 2170302 CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor, CO2/O2 Control, 180°C HHS, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz, No ULPA Filter
2
2
9
9